hy-line.ch
LEADER IN TECHNOLOGY.
Datasheet
05/2020
1
90W AC-DC Desktop Power Supply
PSD90ExxxK3
 Universal AC Input 90 – 264 VAC

Datasheet
05/2020
90W AC-DC Desktop Power Supply PSD90ExxxK3
Model Selection Guide
Item
Input nominal
Voltage
[VAC]
Input current
Full-load
[mA]
Output voltage
[VDC]
Output current
Max. [mA]
PSD90E120K3 90 - 264 1500 12 7500
PSD90E150K3 90 – 264 1500 15 6000
PSD90E190K3 90 – 264 1500 19 4740
PSD90E240K3 90 – 264 1500 24 3750
PSD90E480K3 90 - 264 1500 48 1875
hy-line.ch
LEADER IN TECHNOLOGY.
3
Datasheet